Turtle Beach Atom Black, Cyan Bluetooth Gamepad Analogue /

Digital Android

Brand : Turtle Beach

Product name : Atom

Product code: TBS-0764-05

- Convenient, Compact Shape Magnetically Fuses Together

- Low Latency Bluetooth Connection to Android Devices

- Built for Cloud Gaming on Game Pass, GeForce Now, and More
- Familiar Controls for a Console Experience on Mobile

- Adjustable Phone Clamps fit Most Android Smartphones

- Long-Lasting 20-Hour Battery with Quick-Charge

- Ergonomic Shape for Comfortable Gaming Sessions

- Atom Companion App for Additional Features & Updates

Atom Controller - Android, 2.4 GHz / Bluetooth, 132.5 x 102.1 x 42 mm, 400 g, Black/Teal

Input device

Device type *

Gaming control technology
Gaming platforms supported *

Gaming control function buttons *

Analog thumbsticks
Detachable control elements

Ports & interfaces

Device interface *
Connectivity technology *
Bluetooth version
Frequency range

Ergonomics

Product colour *

Cable length

Ergonomic grip
Minimum device width
Maximum device width
Maximum device depth
Maximum device height

Power

Power source *
Battery type
Battery life (max)

Gamepad
Analogue / Digital
Android

D-pad, Directional buttons, Menu
button

J
J

Bluetooth
Wireless
4.2

2.4 GHz

Black, Cyan
Im

v

6.7 cm
9.2cm

6 mm
1.05cm

Battery
Built-in
20 h

Software

Android, Android 10, Android 10.0,

Mobile operating systems supported Android 11.0, Android 12.0, Android

Technical details
Quantity per box
Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging content

Clamps included
Travel case
Cables included
User guide

Bundled software

Logistics data

Country of origin

Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

8.0, Android 8.1, Android 9.0

1 pc(s)

130 mm
52 mm
134 mm
313 g

v
v
USB Type-C to USB Type-A
v

One Month Free Subscription to
Xbox Game Pass Ultimate

China
273 mm
224 mm
159 mm
2.8kg
8 pc(s)
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