

Turtle Beach Atom Black, Cyan Bluetooth Gamepad Analogue / **Digital Android**

Brand : Turtle Beach

Product code: TBS-0764-05

Product name : Atom

- Convenient, Compact Shape Magnetically Fuses Together
- Low Latency Bluetooth Connection to Android Devices
- Built for Cloud Gaming on Game Pass, GeForce Now, and More
- Familiar Controls for a Console Experience on Mobile
- Adjustable Phone Clamps fit Most Android Smartphones
- Long-Lasting 20-Hour Battery with Quick-Charge
- Ergonomic Shape for Comfortable Gaming Sessions
- Atom Companion App for Additional Features & Updates
- Atom Controller Android, 2.4 GHz / Bluetooth, 132.5 x 102.1 x 42 mm, 400 g, Black/Teal





Input device		Software	
Device type * Gaming control technology Gaming platforms supported *	Gamepad Analogue / Digital Android	Mobile operating systems supported	Android, Android 10, Android 10.0, Android 11.0, Android 12.0, Android 8.0, Android 8.1, Android 9.0
Gaming control function buttons *	D-pad, Directional buttons, Menu	Technical details	
5	button	Quantity per box	1 pc(s)
Analog thumbsticks Detachable control elements	1	Weight & dimensions	
Ports & interfaces		Width Depth	130 mm 52 mm
Device interface * Connectivity technology *	Bluetooth Wireless	Height Weight	134 mm 313 g
Bluetooth version Frequency range	4.2 2.4 GHz	Packaging content	
Ergonomics		Clamps included Travel case	4
Product colour * Cable length Ergonomic grip Minimum device width	Black, Cyan 1 m ✔ 6.7 cm	Cables included User guide Bundled software	USB Type-C to USB Type-A One Month Free Subscription to Xbox Game Pass Ultimate
Maximum device width	9.2 cm	Logistics data	
Maximum device depth Maximum device height	6 mm 1.05 cm	Country of origin Master (outer) case width	China 273 mm
Power		Master (outer) case length	224 mm
Power source * Battery type Battery life (max)	Battery Built-in 20 h	Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight Products per master (outer) case	159 mm 2.8 kg 8 pc(s)





731855007653

0731855007653

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.